-Y PERFORMANCE OF THE FUNDS MANAGED BY SORBH GUPTA AND GEORGE THOMAS

QUANTUM TAX SAVING FUND

Mr. Sorbh Gupta is the Fund Manager managing the scheme since October 1, 2016 with
Mr. George Thomas Associate Fund Manager w.ef 1st April 2022

Period

October 29, 2021 to
October 31, 2022 (1 year)

October 31, 2019 to
October 31, 2022 (3 years)

October 31, 2017 to
October 31, 2022 (5 years)

Scheme
Return
(%)

Tier | -
Benchmark?*
Returns (%)

Tier Il -
Benchmark##
Returns (%)

Scheme
Return
(%)

Tier | -
Benchmark*
Returns (%)

Tier Il -
Benchmark##
Returns (%)

Scheme
Return
(%)

Tier | -
Benchmark?
Returns (%)

Tier Il -
Benchmark##
Returns (%)

Quantum Tax Saving Fund -
Direct Plan - Growth Option

3.14%

3.89%

4.22%

14.97%

18.38%

17.85%

8.83%

12.56%

13.00%

Quantum Tax Saving Fund -
Regular Plan - Growth Option

262%

3.89%

4.22%

14.41%

18.38%

17.85%

838%

12.56%

13.00%

Data as on October 31, 2022.

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.
#S&P BSE 500 TRI, #*S&P BSE 200 TRI.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Different Plans shall have different expense structure.
Mr. Sorbh Gupta and Mr. George Thomas manage 2 scheme of the Quantum Mutual Fund.

B® Product Labeling

Name of the Scheme &
Tier | Benchmark

This product is suitable for
investors who are seeking*

Risk-o-meter
of Scheme

Tier | Benchmark

Tier Il Benchmark

Quantum Tax Saving Fund

(An Open Ended Equity
Linked Saving Scheme
with a Statutory Lock in of
3 years and Tax Benefit)

Tier | Benchmark:
S&P BSE 500 TRI

- Long term capital appreciation

« Invests primarily in equity and
equity related securities of
companies in S&P BSE 200
index and to save tax u/s 80
C of the Income Tax Act.
Investments in this product are
subject to lock in period of
3 years.
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*Investors should consult their financial advisers if in doubt about whether the product is suitable for them.
The Risk Level of the Scheme in scheme Risk O Meter is basis it's portfolio as on October 31, 2022.
The Risk Level of the Tier | Benchmark & Tier Il Benchmark in the Risk O Meter is basis it's constituents as on October 31, 2022.
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FOR THOUGHTFUL INVESTORS




