PERFORMANCE OF THE FUNDS MANAGED BY SORBH GUPTA AND GEORGE THOMAS

QUANTUM TAX SAVING FUND

Mr. Sorbh Gupta is the Fund Manager managing the scheme since October 1, 2016 with

Mr. George Thomas Associate Fund Manager w.e.f 1st April 2022

Period	October 29, 2021 to October 31, 2022 (1 year)			October 31, 2019 to October 31, 2022 (3 years)			October 31, 2017 to October 31, 2022 (5 years)		
	Scheme Return (%)		Benchmark##	Scheme Return (%)	Tier I - Benchmark [#] Returns (%)	Tier II - Benchmark## Returns (%)	Scheme Return (%)		Tier II - Benchmark## Returns (%)
Quantum Tax Saving Fund - Direct Plan - Growth Option	3.14%	3.89%	4.22%	14.97%	18.38%	17.85%	8.83%	12.56%	13.00%
Quantum Tax Saving Fund - Regular Plan - Growth Option	2.62%	3.89%	4.22%	14.41%	18.38%	17.85%	8.38%	12.56%	13.00%

Data as on October 31, 2022.

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.

#S&P BSE 500 TRI, ##S&P BSE 200 TRI.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Different Plans shall have different expense structure.

Mr. Sorbh Gupta and Mr. George Thomas manage 2 scheme of the Quantum Mutual Fund.

Product Labeling

Name of the Scheme & Tier I Benchmark	This product is suitable for investors who are seeking*	Risk-o-meter of Scheme	Tier I Benchmark	Tier II Benchmark
Quantum Tax Saving Fund (An Open Ended Equity Linked Saving Scheme with a Statutory Lock in of 3 years and Tax Benefit) Tier I Benchmark: S&P BSE 500 TRI	Long term capital appreciation Invests primarily in equity and equity related securities of companies in S&P BSE 200 index and to save tax u/s 80 C of the Income Tax Act. Investments in this product are subject to lock in period of 3 years.	Investors understand that their principal will be at Very High Risk	Moderate Management Italy	Moderate Magnesia, 157

*Investors should consult their financial advisers if in doubt about whether the product is suitable for them.

The Risk Level of the Scheme in scheme Risk O Meter is basis it's portfolio as on October 31, 2022.

The Risk Level of the Tier I Benchmark & Tier II Benchmark in the Risk O Meter is basis it's constituents as on October 31, 2022.

